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NATIONAL HOUSING AUTHORITY

REQUEST FOR PRICE QUOTATION

Office of the President

Quotation No.: 2020-0104
Date: 27 November 2020

Please quote for us your government price/s for the item/s listed below and state the time within which you can deliver.

May we have your quotation, SEALED CANVASS BIDDING.

The office is in the market for the following:

QUANTITY / UNIT
5 pcs.
11 pcs.
6 pcs.
1 gal.
5 kls.
1 tin
1 tin
2 gals.
2 gals.
2 gals.
] gals.
5 pcs.
5 mirs.
5 bots.
1 rl.
16 pcs.
5 pcs.
4 pcs.

Prepared by:

wl
Allaif de Vera

NOTE :

DESCRIPTION
cl/o Christmas Decor (Canopy):

Wood edging, 12" x 2" x 8

Very truly yours,

EMELITA I. GARCIA
ADM, MMD-GSD

UNIT PRICE

P Ipc.

Marine plywood, 12" x 4' x 8 Ipc.
Good lumber, 2" x 2" x 12' Ipc.
Wood glue Igal.
Finishing nail (1", 2", 3" and_4") IKkl.

Flat latex, white Itin

Flat enamel, white Itin

Acrylic color, Thalo Green lgal.
Acrylic color, Hansa Yellow Igal.
Acrylic color, Toluidine Red Igal.
Acrylic color, Black Enamel Igal.
Paint brush 1-1/2", heavy-duty Ipc.
Sand paper # 100 /mtr.
Paint thinner, 350 ml. Ibot.
LED Rope lights, 100 mtrs. Irl.

LED Christmas lights, steady, 100 leds, ICC-certified Ipc.
LED Spotlight, 20 watts, weather-proof Ipc.
LED Spotlight, 50 watts, weather-proof Ipc.

-X-X-X-X-X-nothing follows-X-X-X-X-x-

Price subject to 5% V.A.T.and 1% W/T deductions.
ABC for this purchase - P68,350.00.

Quotation Submitted by:
Company :
Address :
By :

Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City; Trunkline: (02) 790-0800; wivw.nha.gov.ph



